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NAME/TITLE


EMAIL ADDRESS


PHONE NO


COMPANY


Mary Azagra,

 mazagra@pica.army.mil,

973-724-7037, 

 Picatinny, NJ

Gerald Pickens,

 Gpickens@MastTechnology.com, 
816-796-0480,

 Mast Tech

Terence Murch,

 tmurch@oceansinternational.net, 732-708-9269,

 Oceans Int’l Consultants, LLC

Larry Cozine,

 lcozine@Martin-electronics.com, 850-980-5405,

 MEI

Matt Eckel,

 meckel@martin-electronics.com,

Matt Butler,

 mbutler@pica.army.mil 

Art Pizza, 

 apizza@pica.army.mil, 





 Picatinny Arsenal

Steve Hampton,

 hamptons@osc.army.mil,

309-782-4510,

 JMC

Roger Reem,

 rreem@aollc.biz, 


319-753-7416, 

 American Ordnance

Dick Bottenberg,

 dbottenberg@amteccorp.net,

608-752-2699,

 AMTEC

Haley Korsggird, 
 HALEYK@TEKNOCRAFT.COM, 

321-729-9634,

 TEKNOCRAFT

Jack Lavery,

 JLAVERY1@TAMPABAY.RR.COM, 

813-340-7343,

 TBCG/ELITE CNC

Randy Lansing,

 Rlansing@amteccorp.net, 

608-752-2699,

 Amtec Corp

Bill Slavens,

 SLAVENSW@CFL.RR.COM,  

407-644-4350

John E. Pacheco,

 JPACHECO@DSE.NET , 


813-831-0750

 DSE, INC.

Perry Carter,

 perry.carter@ps.net, 

703-933-8114,

 Perot Systems

Aqui Hasty,

 aqui@bff.com, 



773-721-1006,

 Best Foam Fab

Vernon Harris,

 vharris@mar.gd-ots.com, 

618-993-9290,

 GD-OTS

Frank Brody,

 arms2@aol.com, 



973-627-0439,

 VSI

Lee Taunchill,

 Ltaunchill@Bulovatech.com, 
717-299-2581,

 Bulova Technologies

Len Friedman,

 1friedman@action-mfg.com, 

215-739-6400 x305, 
 Action Mfg. Co.

Jed Douglas,

 Jdouglas@pica.army.mil, 

973-724-6510,

 ARDEC

Robert Wheeler,

 rwheeler@akstamping.com, 

908-232-7300,

 A.K. Stamping

Douglas Bell, 

 Douglas.bell@L-3com.com, 

717-735-0300,

 L-3 BTFP

Robert ‘Jake’ Jacobson, jake.Jacobson@atk.com,





 ATK

Dan Borta,


 danbor@amronllc.com  

715-627-3421,

 Amron LLC

Jim Price, 







618-993-9263,

 Gen-Dynamics

Jim Stallard, 

 jestallard@stp.gd-ots.com, 
727-578-8115,

 GD-OTS

Joe Bedore,

 JBEDORE@DSE.NET, 


813-831-0750,

 Balimoy

Robert Hoffman,

 bobhof@pohlman.com,  

636-537-1909,

 AMRON LLC

Steve Shows,

 showsvsi@aol.com, 


318-459-5120,

 Valentec

Harold Sanks,

 lsanks@talleyds.com, 

480-650-5321,

 Talley

Charles Feldmayer,
 cfeldmayer@aol.com, 


703-414-0830,

 Talley

Vic Gaudagno,

 trllc@hotmail,com, 


973-601-9000,

 Target Research

Yoan Millet,

 yoanmillet@junoinvestments.com,




 Juno Investments 

Biu Cross,


 bcross@jlometal.com, 

773-889-6242,

 JLO Metal Products

Kim Ritacco,

 Kritacco@pica.army.mil, 

973-724-4844,

 PM-MAS

Dan Cola,


 dcola@pica.army.mil, 

973-724-7965,

 Picatinny

Leo Dulisse,

 dulisse@pica.army.mil,





 Picatinny

John O. Hughes,

 jughes@nenworth.net, 

715-627-1430,

 Flexible Concepts

Scott Kirkland,

 Scott.Kirkland@Piperimpact.com, 662-538-6515,

 Piper Impact

David Sitler,

 dsitler@neumanus.com, 

540-245-1204, 

 Neuman Aluminum

Chris Johnstone,

 ChrisJ@Avasar.net, 


850-878-2250,

 AVASAR

Ken Shin,


 KSHIN@JKSIND.COM, 


813-833-3422,

 JKS Industries

Joel Heilprin,

 joelheilprin@heliosfinancial.com, 312-284-1904,

 Helios Financial/Galieus

John Oberrieder,

 JOHNO@JLOMETAL.COM, 






 JLO Metal Products

Gary Miller,

 gary.miller@L3com.com, 

717-735-0300,

 L-3 Communications

Craig Schnee,

 cschnee@bulovatech.com, 

717-299-2581

 Bulova Tech

John Maniatakis,

 jmaniataki@aol.com, 


323-588-7111,

 NI Industries

Kevin Sullivan,

 kmsullivan@csi.com, 


703-981-6678,

 NICO/NAMMO

